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Kathleen Allen 
Counselor/Coordinator/Instructor
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Shirley Pejman
Counselor/LD
 Specialist/Instructor

spejman@chabotcollege.edu

(510) 723-6725

(510) 723-7200 Fax

Linda Phan 
Counselor/Instructor 
lphan@chabotcollege.edu

(510) 723-6725 

(510) 723-7200 Fax

Jessica Owyoung 
Adjunct Counselor 
jowyoung@chabotcollege.edu

(510) 723-6725 

(510) 723-7200 Fax
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Felicia Fierro 
Adjunct Counselor 
ffierro@chabotcollege.edu

(510) 723-6725 

(510) 723-7200 Fax

Richard A. Blair-Keeney 
Testing Accommodations 
rkeeney@chabotcollege.edu

(510) 723-6725 

(510) 723-7200 Fax

Nathaniel Rice
Alternate Media Technology
 Production Specialist
nrice@chabotcollege.edu

(510) 723-6725

(510) 723-7200 Fax

Richard "Will" Williams
Mobility Assistant

rwilliams@chabotcollege.edu

(510) 723-6725

(510) 723-7200 Fax
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Shawna Crawford
Counselor Assistant II

scrawford@chabotcollege.edu

(510) 723-6990

(510) 723-7200 Fax

Jerry Egusa
LD Specialist
jegusa@chabotcollege.edu

Lisa Carlsen
Instructional Assistant II
lcarlsen@chabotcollege.edu

 

Gina Owyoung
Instructional Assistant II
gowyoung@chabotcollege.edu

 

Steve Siroy
Adaptive P.E. Coach/Instructor
ssiroy@chabotcollege.edu

Allison Golde
Adjunct Instructor
agolde@chabotcollege.edu
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